                              APS Automotive Enterprises Co.,Ltd.
         A2,2ND Floor,Main Building,33 Changhong Road,Modern Logistics Park,Xiamen,China 361006
         Tel: 86-592-5619 592 86-592-2620 070  Fax: 86-592-5610884  E-mail: aa@aaps.cn / karl@cps.cn
Valve For VW For VW  Bettle
APS P/N Type Head Diameter Stem Diameter Installed Height O/A Length Tip LengthUnderhead Angle/RadiusSeat Width Top of Head Wgt/Grams
AA113-355B Intake
AA113-320E Exhaust 32mm 0.313 Stock 4.405 0.17 15°*3/8" 0.09 10°Dish 65
AA113-355E Exhaust 35.5mm 0.313 Stock 4.405 0.17 15°*3/8" 0.09 10°Dish 67
AA113-400B Intake 40mm 0.313 Stock 4.405 0.17 10°*11/32" 0.09 6°Dish 79
AA113-420B Intake 42mm 0.313 Stock 4.405 0.17 10°*11/32" 0.09 6°Dish 79
AA113-440B Intake 44mm 0.313 Stock 4.405 0.17 10°*11/32" 0.09 6°Dish 79
批注
C-30403
批注
C-30404